CALISTHENICS

Date Event

Mon Jan 3™ Public Holiday
Mon Jan 245 Term 1 starts
Wed Jan 26 Public Holiday

Sat Feb 5™ & Sun Feb 6™

Annual General Meeting

Sat 26™ Feb

Level 1 and Cadet Coaches Courses

Mon Feb 28™

Individual pupil memberships DUE

Sun Mar 67

CAQI Coach and Volunteer of the Year Nominations DUE

Fri Mar 18%, Sat 19*" & Sun 20"

River City Regional SDG Competition

Mon March 28%

CAQI 5DG State Champ Registrations DUE

Fri Apr 1°* Sat 2™, & Sun 3™

Helensvale Regional SDG Competition

Fri April 15" to Mon April 18t Easter Weekend

Tues April 19 Term 2 Starts

Mon April 25t Public Holiday

Mon May 2™ Public Holiday

Sun May 8" CAQI Sub Committee & Exec Meetings

Fri May 13%, Sat 14*, & Sun 15"

CAQI State Title SDG Competition

Tues July 5 to Sat 9"

Cali Unite Competition

Wed July 6™ to Sun 10

ACF Nationals in Perth

Mon July 11

Term 3 Starts

Fri 29' July, Sat 30" & Sun 31%

GCCDE Team Regional Competition

Mon 1 August

CAQI Team State Champ Registrations DUE

Sat Aug 6%

CAQI Sub Committee & Exec Meetings

Fri Aug 19", Sat 20" & Sun 21%

Brisbane Cali Comp Team Competition

Fri Sept 9", Sat 10" & Sun 11

CAQI State Title Team Competitions

Oct TBC

Ballarat Royal South Street Competitions

Mon Oct 3™

Public Holiday

Tues Oct 4

Term 4 Starts

Fri Oct 14™, Sat 15" & Sun 16"

1= Standby Competition Dates

Fri Oct 21%, Sat 22, & Sun 23"

2" Standby Competition Dates

Fri Nov 4™ to Sun 13

Pan Pacific Masters Games

Sat Nov 5

CAQI Sub Committee & Exec Meetings

Nov 11t 12t & 13t

Skills Exams

Nov 18%, 19t & 20t

Skills Exams

Sun Dec 25™

Christmas Day

Mon Dec 26

Proclamation Day

Tues Dec 27T

Public Holiday




